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COOP Services 32nd Easter International Swim Meet 2025
Gzira, 23 - 26/4/2025

Event 508 Men, 400m Medley Open
25/04/2025 - 12:17 Results
EMO 4:31.00 CHIOSTRI, Ruben ITA Gzira 26/04/2019
NR 4:35.21 WAREING, Thomas SLM Gzira 15/07/2021
AG D 4:49.97 CAMILLERI, Andre NEP Gzira 16/10/2021
AG C 4:57.75 CAMILLERI, Andre NEP Gzira 13/12/2019
AG B 5:03.40 HICK, John NEP Porto Alegre (BRA) 20/11/2019
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

1. MERCANTI, Leone 19 Nuoto Valdinievole 4:48.66 592
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:37.95 35.23 250m: 2:55.91 42.96 350m: 4:14.81 34.87

100m: 1:02.72 33.76 200m: 2:12.95 35.00 300m: 3:39.94 44.03 400m: 4:48.66 33.85

2. LINDBERG, Tobias 20 SK Neptun 4:51.93 573
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:40.09 36.85 250m: 3:00.17 43.12 350m: 4:19.06 34.33

100m: 1:03.24 34.38 200m: 2:17.05 36.96 300m: 3:44.73 44.56 400m: 4:51.93 32.87

3. NILSSON, Jonathan 17 SK Neptun 4:57.95 539
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:47.34 39.83 250m: 3:09.11 41.41 350m: 4:24.98 33.74

100m: 1:07.51 36.84 200m: 2:27.70 40.36 300m: 3:51.24 42.13 400m: 4:57.95 32.97

4. BALCEROWICZ, Ryszard 17 Zabianka Gdansk 5:03.49 510
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:46.62 40.00 250m: 3:09.91 42.61 350m: 4:29.12 35.25

100m: 1:06.62 35.26 200m: 2:27.30 40.68 300m: 3:53.87 43.96 400m: 5:03.49 34.37

5. GRIXTI, Russell 16 Aquahub 5:08.12 487
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:50.24 39.41 250m: 3:16.08 44.74 350m: 4:35.03 33.81

100m: 1:10.83 38.76 200m: 2:31.34 41.10 300m: 4:01.22 45.14 400m: 5:08.12 33.09

6. TAMBURINI, Emanuele 15 Nuoto Valdinievole 5:11.04 473
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:51.29 39.92 250m: 3:15.60 46.22 350m: 4:36.69 35.45

100m: 1:11.37 37.99 200m: 2:29.38 38.09 300m: 4:01.24 45.64 400m: 5:11.04 34.35

7. GRUCHALA, Wiktor 16 Zabianka Gdansk 5:13.63 462
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:51.68 39.69 250m: 3:17.02 46.04 350m: 4:39.06 35.00

100m: 1:11.99 40.80 200m: 2:30.98 39.30 300m: 4:04.06 47.04 400m: 5:13.63 34.57

8. MIANI, Adriano 15 Aquahub 5:23.24 422
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:53.17 41.63 250m: 3:22.23 46.04 350m: 4:47.19 36.40

100m: 1:11.54 39.24 200m: 2:36.19 43.02 300m: 4:10.79 48.56 400m: 5:23.24 36.05

9. CAMILLERI, Ben 16 Glide Aquatics 5:36.91 372
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:03.21 42.93 250m: 3:33.46 49.20 350m: 5:00.48 37.96

100m: 1:20.28 43.98 200m: 2:44.26 41.05 300m: 4:22.52 49.06 400m: 5:36.91 36.43

10. FARRUGIA, Liam 16 Southwaves Swimming Club 5:40.91 359
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 2:01.69 48.16 250m: 3:34.60 47.43 350m: 5:02.51 39.56

100m: 1:13.53 40.94 200m: 2:47.17 45.48 300m: 4:22.95 48.35 400m: 5:40.91 38.40

DSQ BORG, Andrew 15 Sirens ASC
1A - Initiating a start before the signal - SW 4.4 (Time: 18:23)


